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Vacuum Oven
DZF  Series

Product Feature

· The shell is made of cold rolled steel plate, the surface is electrostatically sprayed, the inner is made of stainless steel;

· Double screen high brightness Nixie tube display, touch buttons ;

· Microcomputer single-chip temperature control system, temperature control, timing, over temperature alarm functions;

· Timing and timing functions ;

· The door can be adjusted, a silicone rubber door seal, toughened, bulletproof double glass door;

· Power supply recovery function, data will not be lost when power failure and system halted;

· Vacuum pump is optional.

DZF-6020MBE DZF-6050MBE

Volume [L]

Temp. Range [°C]

Temp. Fluctuation at 105°C [°C]

Vacuum Degree [Pa]

Power [W]

Power Supply [V, Hz]

Timer Range [min]

Internal Dimensions W×D×H [mm]

Housing Dimensions W×D×H [mm]

Number of Shelves [pc]

Net Weight  [kg]

Gross Weight  [kg]

Package Size  [mm]

53

RT+5~250

±1

133

1400

220±10, 50/60

0~999

415×370×344

710×505×550

2

64

74

810*650*700

25

RT+5~250

±1

133

900

220±10, 50/60

0~999

300×296×275

590×430×475

2

40

49

690*570*630

Model


