

VACUUM OVEN



DZF Series

Shanghai Boxun Medical Biological Instrument Corp 上海博迅医疗生物仪器股份有限公司

Add:No.599 Zhongqiang Road,Maogang Town, Songjiang District Shanghai,CHina Tel:021-56980111 Fax:021-56303876 E-mial:export@shbxyl.com web:www.sh-bx.com



Vacuum Oven ≫

DZF Series

Product Feature

- The shell is made of cold rolled steel plate, the surface is electrostatically sprayed, the inner is made of stainless steel;
- Double screen high brightness Nixie tube display, touch buttons;
- Microcomputer single-chip temperature control system, temperature control, timing, over temperature alarm functions;
- Timing and timing functions;
- The door can be adjusted, a silicone rubber door seal, toughened, bulletproof double glass door;
- Power supply recovery function, data will not be lost when power failure and system halted;
- Vacuum pump is optional.

Model	DZF-6020MBE	DZF-6050MBE
Volume [L]	25	53
Temp. Range [°C]	RT+5~250	RT+5~250
Temp. Fluctuation at 105°C [°C]	±1	±1
Vacuum Degree [Pa]	133	133
Power [W]	900	1400
Power Supply [V, Hz]	220±10,50/60	220±10,50/60
Timer Range [min]	0~999	0~999
Internal Dimensions $W \times D \times H$ [mm]	300×296×275	415×370×344
Housing Dimensions W×D×H [mm]	590×430×475	710×505×550
Number of Shelves [pc]	2	2
Net Weight [kg]	40	64
Gross Weight [kg]	49	74
Package Size [mm]	690*570*630	810*650*700